Radiogram No. 5512u
RETURN CARGO PRE-PACK. RS OO THRUSTER INHIBIT

TIME
06:00-06:05
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:05-06:10
06:05-06:15
06:10-06:15
06:10-06:30

06:10-06:40

06:15-06:45
06:20-06:30
06:30-06:35
06:30-06:50

06:35-07:00

06:40-07:30

06:45-07:00
06:50-07:30
07:00-07:20
07:00-07:30
07:20-07:30
07:30-07:55
07:55-08:55
07:55-08:10
07:55-08:15
07:55-08:00

08:00-08:05

08:05-08:10
08:10-08:25
08:10-08:15
08:10-08:20
08:15-08:35
08:20-09:00
08:25-08:30
08:30-09:40

CREW
CDR, FE-3
FE-1
FE-2
FE-4
FE-5
FE-3
CDR
FE-5
FE-3

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

CDR
FE-5
FE-3
FE-5
FE-3
FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4
CDR
FE-5
FE-3
CDR
FE-3

CDR
FE-1, FE-5
FE-2, FE-4
FE-3

FE-3

FE-3
FE-3
FE-5
FE-1
FE-5
FE-1
FE-3
FE-3
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ACTIVITY
Reading REMINDER
Morning Inspection. SM NCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test
Morning Inspection. Laptop RS1(2) Reboot
Morning Inspection. RSS1,2 Reboot
HRF Saliva Sample Collection
REMINDER - Reading Reminder
Morning Inspection
HRF - Urine Sample Insertion Into MELFI
HRF Urine Sample Collection

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

Morning Inspection

HRF - Sample MELFI Insertion

Post-sleep

HRF - Refrigerated Centrifuge power on and preparation for blood
collection

BREAKFAST

HRF. Blood Draw

BREAKFAST

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

HRF - Centrifuge Configuration
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
T2 Exercise2

Work Prep

Work Prep

SHD - Weekly Questionnaire

HRF - Crew removes blood tubes and powers off the Refrigerated
Centrifuge

HRF - Urine Sample Insertion Into MELFI

HRF Blood Collection Hardware Stowage

PETRI - Turning Lights On

BRI Log Dump from RSS1

WRS - Payload Water Reservoir (PWR) Fill Part 1
COXX Maintenance

USND?2 - Hardware activation

OH - Hardware Setup



08:30-10:00
08:40-10:00
08:50-09:10
08:55-09:25

09:00-09:50

09:25-09:45
09:25-11:15
09:40-10:00
09:55-10:15
09:55-11:25
10:00-11:30

10:00-10:55

10:30-10:50
10:50-11:50
10:55-12:25
11:00-13:25
11:15-13:10
11:25-12:25
11:50-13:20
12:10-13:10
12:25-13:25
13:05-13:25
13:10-13:20
13:10-14:10
13:20-14:20
13:20-13:30

13:25-14:25

13:30-14:30
14:20-14:55
14:25-15:25
14:25-16:55
14:35-14:45
14:55-15:40
14:55-15:40
15:40-16:25
15:40-15:55
15:40-16:25
15:45-17:15

FE-2
FE-4
FE-5
CDR

FE-1

FE-5
CDR
FE-3
FE-5
FE-1
FE-3

FE-4, FE-2
assists.

FE-5
FE-5
FE-2
FE-4
CDR
FE-1
FE-5
FE-3
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-3
FE-5
CDR

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

CDR
FE-5
FE-4
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
FE-5
FE-3
FE-3
FE-5
CDR
FE-4
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ARED Exercise

VIRTUAL. Setup, Conduct Experiment and Closeout Ops

WRS - Payload Water Reservoir (PWR) Fill Part 2

OH - Ocular Health Cardiac Echo Nominal Operations Assistance

SEINER. Observation and Photography using Photo Spectrum System
(PCC)

WRS - Payload Water Reservoir (PWR) Fill Part 3
CMS - Sample Fixation

HRF - Stow Urine Collection Equipment

WRS - Payload Water Reservoir (PWR) Fill Part 4
TKI™ 427 (DC1) Transfers and IMS Ops

ARED Exercise

LBNP Exercise (PRELIMINARY). Tagup with specialists

WRS - Payload Water Reservoir (PWR) Fill Part 4 and Termination
T2 Exercise

ISS RS NMMNC-26 and MMC-31 Plug-in Audit
TK 710 Transfer Ops

CMS - Sample Fixation

VELO Exercise, Day 3

ARED Exercise

T2 Exercise

B[-2 Exercise, Day 2

IMS Update

CMS Kit Insertion into MELFI

LUNCH

LUNCH

JEM CO2 Supply Stop

LUNCH

LUNCH

OCT Hardware Setup

Crew Departure Prep

BAR. Experiment Ops. Tagup with specialists
Food Frequency Questionnaire

OCT Exam - Operator

OCT Exam - Subject

OCT Exam - Operator

Potable Water Dispenser (PWD) Sampling
OCT Exam - Subject

Bb[-2 Exercise, Day 2
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16:00-16:10 |FE-5 Power-ON SSC5 and 9
16:10-16:15 |FE-5 SHD - Weekly Questionnaire
16:25-16:35 |FE-5 Ultrasound - Scanning Prep
16:30-16:35 |CDR SHD - Weekly Questionnaire
16:35-17:15 |FE-3 Ultrasound Scanning - Subject
16:35-16:45 |CDR PAO Hardware Setup
16:35-17:15 |FE-5 Ultrasound Scanning - Operator
16:45-16:55 |CDR Crew Prep for PAO
16:55-18:25 |FE-1 Bb[-2 Exercise, Day 3
16:55-18:25 |FE-2 ISS RS NMMNC-26 and MMC-31 Plug-in Audit
16:55-17:15 |CDR PAO Event
17:15-18:45 |CDR ARED Exercise
17:15-18:20 |FE-4 TK 711 Transfer Ops
17:15-17:20 |FE-5 Ultrasound - equipment stowage
17:20-17:30 |FE-5 Ultrasound Data Export
17:30-18:15 |FE-3 OCT Exam - Operator
17:30-18:15 |FE-5 OCT Exam — Subject
18:15-18:35 |FE-5 OCT Hardware Stow
18:15-18:40 |FE-3 PETRI - Measurement and Photography
18:20-18:45 |FE-4 Evening Work Prep
18:25-18:45 |FE-1, FE-2 Evening Work Prep
18:35-18:40 |FE-5 USND?2 - Ultrasound2 Hardware Power Off
18:40-18:45 |FE-5 PETRI - Turning Lights Off
18:45-19:10 Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
19:10-19:30 Flight Director/ISS Crew Tagup
19:30-21:30 Pre-sleep
21:30-06:00 SLEEP
Preparation of reports for Roscosmos site
Task List EE}‘ FE-2. |ECON-M. Observations and Photography
URAGAN Observations and Photography
Notes:
1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep
3. See OSTPV for references to US activities.
4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV
5. No T2 Physical Exercise at 20:00-21:30 (GMT)
6. No VELO Exercise at 22:00-00:00 (GMT)



